South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 05:23:00 pm

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

S 0117 General Bill, By Ravenel, Branton, Grooms and Mescher
Summary: Charleston County School District Board of Trustees, reapportionment; election area revised; School Districts

A BILL TO AMEND ACT 340 OF 1967, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE CHARLESTON COUNTY SCHOOL
DISTRICT, THE GOVERNING BODY THEREOF, AND THE MANNER IN WHICH ITS MEMBERS ARE ELECTED, SO AS TO
PROVIDE FOR TWO ADDITIONAL MEMBERS OF THE BOARD TO BE ELECTED FROM THE EAST OF COOPER AREA
AS DEFINED HEREIN BEGINNING IN 2002.-AMENDED TITLE

01/10/01
04/03/01
04/03/01
04/12/01
04/12/01
04/17/01
04/17/01
04/30/02
05/01/02
05/08/02
05/14/02
05/22/02
05/23/02

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-48
Read second time SJ-24

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-24
Amended SJ-12

Read third time and sent to House SJ-12

Introduced and read first time HJ-16

Referred to Charleston Delegation HJ-16

Delegation report: Favorable Charleston Delegation HJ-47
Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 8, 2002 HJ-14
Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 14, 2002 HJ-16
Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 22, 2002 HJ-53
Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 23, 2002 HJ-9
Continued HJ-11

Page 1 of 1



