

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

S 0117 General Bill, By Ravenel, Branton, Grooms and Mescher

Summary: Charleston County School District Board of Trustees, reapportionment; election area revised; School Districts

A BILL TO AMEND ACT 340 OF 1967, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE CHARLESTON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT, THE GOVERNING BODY THEREOF, AND THE MANNER IN WHICH ITS MEMBERS ARE ELECTED, SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR TWO ADDITIONAL MEMBERS OF THE BOARD TO BE ELECTED FROM THE EAST OF COOPER AREA AS DEFINED HEREIN BEGINNING IN 2002.-AMENDED TITLE

01/10/01	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-48
04/03/01	Senate	Read second time SJ-24
04/03/01	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-24
04/12/01	Senate	Amended SJ-12
04/12/01	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-12
04/17/01	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-16
04/17/01	House	Referred to Charleston Delegation HJ-16
04/30/02	House	Delegation report: Favorable Charleston Delegation HJ-47
05/01/02	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 8, 2002 HJ-14
05/08/02	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 14, 2002 HJ-16
05/14/02	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 22, 2002 HJ-53
05/22/02	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 23, 2002 HJ-9
05/23/02	House	Continued HJ-11